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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Ritzert Co. Inc. Roy Ritzert (812) 426-1124 rjritzert@ritzertco.com

Midwest Mole Kyle Wheatholder (317) 545-1335 info@midwestmole.com

Insituform Technologies Chris Greenley (317) 489-3865 cgreenley@insituform.com

Layne Heavy Civil Inc. Jeff Berning (812) 865-3232 jeff.berning@layne.com

Illini Drilled Foundations Inc. Julie Hines (217) 442-8765 julie@illinidrilling.com

Hayes Drilling Inc. Michael Hayes (913) 768-9500 mhayes@hayesdrilling.com

McKinney Drilling Co. Mike Robinson (410) 874-1235 mrobinson@mckinneydrilling.com

B & W Specialized Drilling Thomas Witherow (219) 749-9463 tkwcpa@aol.com

Asphalt Paving, Inc. d/b/a 

Cornerstone Boring

Michele Clark or 

Chad Rudolph
(270) 898-8090

michele@apicontractorsky.com 

chad@apicontractorsky.com

Bypass & Boring

Phone: 812.425.3191 951 North Park Dr. Evansville, IN 47710 www.inldc.org/local561


